Amp-hoursC-Rate
Energy SI Unit:
Joules
Convenient alternative, especially for electricity:
Watt-hours
But batteries seem to want to talk about:
Amp-hours
Battery Capacity is often specified in

.646C1.1C2.6C3.8C
Charged Volume
Charge Voltage
(Constant 2.45V/Cell)
After 50% Discharge
After 100% Discharge
Charging Current
(Initial at 0.1C Amp)
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity AH Length Width Height Total Height Weight
Terminal Type
20-hr 10-hr in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. lbs. kgs.
PDC-1275 12 7.5 7.2 5.94 151 2.56 65 3.72 94.5 3.94 100 5.5 2.5 F2
PDC-1285 12 8.5 8.0 5.94 151 2.56 65 3.72 94.5 3.94 100 6.0 2.7 F2
PDC-12140 12 14.0 13.0 5.96 151.5 3.92 100 3.82 97 3.98 101 9.5 4.3 F2
PDC-12200 12 21.0 20.0 7.15 181.5 3.01 77 6.73 171 6.73 171 15 6.9 B (T12)
PDC-12260 12 28.0 26.0 6.56 166.5 6.89 175 4.92 125 4.92 125 21 9.4 NB
PDC-12260H 12 26.0 24.0 6.50 165 4.92 125 6.89 175 6.89 175 21 9.5 B (T12)
PDC-12350 12 35.0 33.0 7.68 195 5.12 130 6.46 164 7.09 180 25 11.2 NB
PDC-12400 12 40.0 38.0 7.76 197 6.50 165 6.69 170 6.69 170 32 14.5 B (T6)
PDC-12600 12 60.0 55.0 9.04 230 5.45 138 8.27 210 8.66 220 39 17.7 U (T9)
PDC-12800 12 80.0 75.0 10.24 260 6.61 168 8.27 210 9.06 230 50 22.7 U (T14)
PDC-121000 12 100 92.0 12.05 306 6.61 168 8.27 210 8.50 216 61 27.5 U (T14)
PDC-121100 12 107 100.0 12.99 330 6.81 173 8.46 215 8.66 220 67 30.4 B (T6)
PDC-122000 12 214 200.0 20.55 522 9.45 240 8.58 218 8.82 224 138 62.5 B (T11)